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Pujya Deepakbhai's USA-Canada Satsang Schedule 2014
Contact no. for all centers in USA & Canada: 1-877-505-DADA (3232) &
email for USA - info@us.dadabhagwan.org, for Canada - info@ca.dadabhagwan.org
Date | Day | City | Session Title | From | To | Venue | Contact No. & Email
17-Jun  Tue New York  General Satsang 6-30 PM 9-00 PM
The Royal Regency Hotel, Extn. 1021
18-J Wed New York  Aptputra Sat 10-00 AM  12-30 PM
un © ew vor Ptpu ré z.asang 165 Tuckahoe Rd, Yonkers, newyork@
18-Jun  Wed New York  Gnanvidhi 4-30 PM 8-00 PM NY 10710 us.dadabhagwan.org
19-Jun  Thu New York  Follow up - Aptputra 6-30 PM 9-00 PM
20-Jun Fri Toronto MHT Satsang 6-30 PM 9-00 PM
21-Jun  Sat Toronto  General Satsang 4-30PM  7-00 PM annc?etrl Vld():/a Bi:jaratzlao Extn. 1006
22-Jun Sun  Toronto  Aptputra Satsang  10-00 AM  12-30 PM oundation (Canaday), toronto@
Brydon dr, Etobicoke - MOW
22-Jun  Sun Toronto  Gnanvidhi 2.00PM  6-00 PM AN ca.dadabhagwan.org
23-Jun  Mon Toronto Follow up - Aptputra  6-30 PM 9-00 PM
28-Jun Sat Charlotte ~ General Satsang 4-30 PM 7-00 PM
Hindu Center Of Charlotte Ext. 1027
29-J S Charlotte  Aptputra Sat 10-00 AM  12-30 PM '
un un arotte Ptpu r-a e-lsang 7400 City View Drive, charlotte@
29-Jun  Sun Charlotte ~ Gnanvidhi 4-00 PM 8-00 PM Charlotte NC 28212 us.dadabhagwan.org
30-Jun  Mon Charlotte  Follow up - Aptputra 6-30 PM 9-00 PM
30-Jun  Mon Jackson MS General Satsang 6-30 PM 9-00 PM
Agricultural Museum, 1150 Ext. 1030
1-Jul T A 10-00 AM  12-30 PM !
July ue Jackson MS ptputn.al Sz.:ltsang 0-00 30 Lakeland Dr, Jackson, MS jackson@
1-July Tue Jackson MS Gnanvidhi 4-30 PM 8-00 PM 39216. us.dadabhagwan.org
2-July  Wed Jackson MS Follow up - Aptputra 6-30 PM 9-00 PM
3-July Thu Dallas MHT Satsang 6-30 PM 9-00 PM
4-July Fri Dallas General Satsang 6-30 PM 9-00 PM D/FW Hindu Temple, Ekta Ext. 1026
5-July Sat Dallas Aptputra Satsang 10-00 AM  12-30 PM Mandir, 1605 N. Britain dallas@
5-July  Sat Dallas  Gnanvidhi 2.00PM  6-00 PM Road, Irving, TX 75061 us.dadabhagwan.org
6-July  Sun Dallas Follow up - Aptputra 10-00 AM  12-30 PM
8-July Tue St. Louis GP SHIBIR 9-30 AM 7-00 PM
9-July  Wed St. Louis GP SHIBIR 9-30 AM 7-00 PM
10-July  Thu St.Louis  Aptputra Satsang ~ 10-00 AM  12-30 PM St. Louis Union Station Ext. 10
10-July  Th St Louis  Gnanvidhi 400PM goopM  DOubletree by Hilton Hotel @
-July u - Louis nanvidhi - - 1820 Market Street, St. gp
11-duly  Fri St Louis  General Satsang ~ 9-30AM  7-00 PM Louis, MO 63103 us.dadabhagwan.org
12-July  Sat St. Louis Guru Pujan 8-00 AM 6-30 PM
13-July  Sun St. Louis GP SHIBIR 9-30 AM 12-30 PM
18-July Fri SanJose  MHT Satsang 6-30 PM 9-00 PM
19-Jul Sat San Jose  General Satsan 4-30 PM 7-00 PM i
y g Sunnyvale H!ndu T_emple, Ext. 1024 northcalifornia@
20-July  Sun San Jose  Aptputra Satsang 10-00 AM  12-30 PM 450 Perisian Drive, dadabh
o le. CA 9408 us.dadabhagwan.org
20-July  Sun SanJose  Gnanvidhi 2-00PM  6-00 PM Sunnyvale,
21-July  Mon San Jose  Follow up - Aptputra 6-30 PM 9-00 PM
22-July  Tue Pheonix Mahatma Satsang 6-00 PM 9-30 PM Indo-American Community Extn : 1008
Center, 2809 West Maryland phoenix@
23-July  Wed Pheonix  Aptputra Satsang 6-00PM  9-30 PM Avenue, Phoenix, AZ 85017 us.dadabhagwan.org
24-July  Thu Los Angeles MHT Satsang 6-30 PM 9-00 PM
25-July  Fri Los Angeles General Satsang 6-30 PM 9-00 PM Jain Temple 8072 Ext. 1009
26-July  Sat Los Angeles Aptputra Satsang 10-00 AM  12-30 PM  Commonwealth Ave, Buena losangeles@
26-July Sat  Los Angeles Gnanvidhi 2-00PM  6-00 PM Park, CA 90621 us.dadabhagwan.org
27-July  Sun Los Angeles Follow up - Aptputra  9-30 AM 12-00 PM
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